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Name Home Phone Email 
Allen, * Sheila 425.359.0498 sheilajallen@gmail.com 

Armstrong,* Evie 425.806.4478 evieaa@aol.com 

Augustus, Rohan 832.606.3065 rohan.m.augustus@gmail.com 

Baxter,* Cheri  425.338.4859 wc.bax2@frontier.com 

Blume, *Adi 425.483.3161 kjarr@juno.com 

Bohnen, *Joe 425.385.3343 jcb100acrewood@juno.com 

Bolz,*Joyce   206.261.7194 joyceb2011@gmail.com 

Brown, *Dave  206.419.2746 davebrown2347@outlook.com  

Chaloupka, *Robin 425.220.3116 rec891@msn.com 

Chaloupka, *Vic 425.210.1726 vic@vicsellshomes.com 

Chittenden, *Julie 425.316.8135 juliechittenden@comcast.net 

Dal Maso, *Tony 206.910.1506 tonydalmaso@gmail.com 

Dittman, * Renee 425.337.9604 renee_dittman@frontier.com 

Dill, *Mary 425.745.4701 marykathryndil@gmail.com 

Eble, *Joan 425.787.2489 ebledoland@msn.com 

Eble, *Tom 206.979.5884 ebledoland@msn.com 

Giffin, *Carolyn 425.337.4395 gifngang@comcast.net 

Harrod, *Gary 425.357.0174 chelanclan@msn.com 

Heestand, *Jean 206.619.9202 jheestand53@gmail.com 

Heivilin,*April 425.220.3943 thecastlequeen@gmail.com 

Heivilin,*Bob 206.229.9473 bobandapril@comcast.net 

Henry, Colleen 425.876.2089                        -- 

Howe, *Teri Ann 425.486.0290 teri0505@yahoo.com 

Hunt, Diana (425) 344-0825 hdhunt2@gmail.com 

Gordon, Jaenson (206) 605-2436 gjaenson@msn.com 

Kastelle, *Craig 425.487.2637 craig.leslie.k@gmail.com 

Kastelle, *Leslie 425.487.2637 craig.leslie.k@gmail.com 

John, Suvratha  425.606.7679 Survatha.vjohn.@gmail.com 

Londerville, Yvonne (425) 419-6113 ylonderville@msn.com 
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Malone, * Brenda (206) 850-3486 jbmalone2@comcast.net 

Malone, *John 425.743.0955 jbmalone2@comcast.net 

McClure, *Harold 425.337.0370 hmcclure@juno.com 

McClure, *Meg 425.337.0370 megmcclure1@juno.com 

McGrath, *Dick 425.481.9539 dmm6012@juno.com 

Mitrovich, *Mike 425.745.6462 mike@penitentman.com 

Mitrovich, Trisha (206) 335-8474 tish.mitrovich@gmail.com 

Nickel, *Kay 425.337.0659 hknickel@comcast.net 

Paulsen, Judi (206) 940-0771 judipaulsen1@outlook.com 

Phippen, *David 425.745.9360 dwphippen@comcast.net 

Phippen,*Wendy 425.273.3970 dwphippen@comcast.net 

Ramos, Jonathan  (425) 379-5739 snjramos@gmail.com 

Rogers, Ruth 425.501.4692 Ruthrogers50@comcast.net  

Roundhill, *Linda 425.481.0720 lsroundhill@comcast.net 

Simpson, Bill 425.338.0653 simpsonwj@frontier.com 

Slaughterbeck, Carol 206.796.3646 Carol.slaughterbeck@gmail.com 

Spaulding, Estella 425.422.7472 Ecspaulding2@msn.com 

Stansberry, Susan 425.697.5799 Thestansberry4@gmail.com 

Stephenson, *Rae 425.273.3072 raesteph@frontier.com 

Summe, Terry 425.478.8319 Sk8repair@aol.com 

Sundin, Ken 206.240.8691 k.ssundin@gmail.com 

Sundin, Sarah 206.930.9827 k.ssundin@gmail.com 

Swanson, Dave 425.218.4917 Desch47@hotmail.com 

Taylor, *George 425.481.3015 geo_josietaylor@msn.com 

Taylor, *Josie 425.481.3015 geo_josietaylor@msn.com 

Taylor, Julie 206.795.0350 Julene1106@hotmail.com 

Thompson, Amy 425.218.8162 Amyclaire0918@gmail.com 

Thompson, Mark 425.218.8162 Mark.thompson3465@gmail.com 

Thomas, *Jill 425.338.5650 jilllthomas@comcast.net 

Timmons-Tharp, Jeri 425.344.9652 Jerittimmons@yahoo.com 
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Upton, *Joe 425.316.9418 peg.joe@frontier.com 

Upton, *Peggy 425.316.9418 peg.joe@frontier.com 

Venn, *LeAnn 425.338.5808 ehvenn@frontier.com 

Willett, Jim 360.961.2648 jwwhtbrd@gmail.com 

Wilmot, *Ron 425.334.1285 MARYRONW@gmail.com 
   

   
   

   

   

   

   

   

 


